
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

BCCA 11/12/17

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Bug-Z Affenpinscher Karen Mancini NQ 61.01 2.295



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

BCCA 11/12/17

140

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 52.25 2.679



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 11/12/17

143

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Comet All American Karen Kay NQ 73.39 1.948



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

BCCA 11/12/17

145

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly100 45.89 3.16



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

BCCA 11/12/17

145

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Beacon German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 49.87 2.908



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 11/12/17

154

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Wager Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Ralph NQ NT

16029 Pogie Rat Terrier Alison Raposo NQ 67.87 2.269



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

BCCA 11/12/17

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Flirt Portuguese Water Dog Sheryl Chiles90 56.79 2.782

20062 Fin Border Collie Kelly Jackson NQ 39.95 3.955

20024 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ 49.38 3.2

20060 Phantom Border Collie Sara McDonald NQ 53.62 2.947

20011 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ 54.87 2.88

20045 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 81.7 1.934



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

BCCA 11/12/17

172

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ NT

12003 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 76.62 2.245



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 11/12/17

177

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Joy Border Collie Madelyn L. Cirinna NQ 52.43 3.376



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

BCCA 11/12/17

182

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 52.82 3.446

20019 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 49.02 3.713

20053 Trek Portuguese Water Dog Beth Laukka NQ 54.31 3.351

20052 Delilah Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 58.57 3.107

20054 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 66.3 2.745



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 11/12/17

182

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook NQ 53.23 3.419

24017 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ 65.1 2.796



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

BCCA 11/12/17

172

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Buster All American Jacqueline Soccodato100 47.33 3.634

8020 Sandy All American Nelda Laws100 50.52 3.405

8026 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo100 52.33 3.287

8009 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 53.56 3.211

8028 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer100 55.88 3.078

8027 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 49.05 3.507

8010 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 72.01 2.389



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

BCCA 11/12/17

172

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 37.13 4.632

12005 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 46.46 3.702

12021 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish100 47.95 3.587

12001 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 61.48 2.798

12020 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 38.65 4.450

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 42.64 4.034

12010 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 43.09 3.992

12013 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 52.68 3.265



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 11/12/17

177

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 38.57 4.589

16040 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer100 41.4 4.275

16010 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 41.83 4.231

16049 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 42.26 4.188

16039 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire100 45.13 3.922

16020 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 47.18 3.752

16001 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 47.47 3.729

16002 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 50.9 3.477

16017 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 52.54 3.369

16021 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 54.65 3.239

16013 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 64.79 2.732

16014 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16011 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ NT

16025 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 38.4 4.609

16038 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 50.18 3.527

16035 Emmie Border Collie Linda McHugh NQ 50.54 3.502

16048 Juice Rat Terrier Holly Burchsted NQ 51.46 3.44

16003 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 61.34 2.886



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

BCCA 11/12/17

182

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire100 38.53 4.724

20005 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 39.13 4.651

20042 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 43.45 4.189

20039 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly100 49.06 3.71

20007 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 57.87 3.145

20030 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

20040 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 39.39 4.620

20056 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 42.44 4.288

20055 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ 43.94 4.142

20041 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 46.18 3.941

20021 Turbo All American Pam McKinney NQ 49.47 3.679

20018 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 50.26 3.621

20006 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 53.26 3.417

20057 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 54.35 3.349



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 11/12/17

182

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 46.64 3.902

24006 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 47.1 3.864

24025 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer100 53.37 3.410

24035 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 54.07 3.366

24024 Max Siberian Husky Tatjana Salcedo100 56.58 3.217

24004 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 57.26 3.178

24012 Brando Boxer Nina Daniel NQ NT

24008 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 50.77 3.585

24020 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 50.96 3.571

24018 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 53.02 3.433

24009 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 53.07 3.429

24011 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 58.3 3.122

24023 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 60.25 3.021

24019 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 61.53 2.958

24007 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 67.35 2.702



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 11/12/17

154

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton100 52.09 2.956



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

BCCA 11/12/17

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Luna All American Nicole Montague100 52.31 3.020

16007 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ 60.33 2.619



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 11/12/17

177

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Eli English Cocker Spaniel Donna Kiuru NQ 81.29 2.177



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

BCCA 11/12/17

182

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Rose Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ NT

16050 Lucy Collie Rebecca Kay NQ NT

16051 Jacey Labrador Retriever Maura Wiser NQ 60.64 3.001

16052 Luna Golden Retriever Lauren Booth NQ 69.8 2.607



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

BCCA 11/12/17

182

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20016 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

BCCA 11/12/17

172

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4009 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 45.61 3.771

4003 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 48.85 3.521

4007 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 59.95 2.869

4008 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 55.49 3.1

4006 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 76.49 2.249

4002 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler NQ 89.37 1.925



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

BCCA 11/12/17

172

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Fergus Cairn Terrier Cathleen O'Donnell100 60.3 2.852

8011 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes100 65.74 2.616

8005 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8029 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 59.56 2.888

8006 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 59.99 2.867

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 61.48 2.798



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 11/12/17

177

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 52.63 3.363

12009 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 54.31 3.259

12007 Doc Beagle Pamela Woods NQ 56.88 3.112

12006 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 60.17 2.942



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

BCCA 11/12/17

182

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels100 42.84 4.248

16005 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 48.6 3.745

16006 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 49.64 3.666

16012 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 53.84 3.380

16004 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 52.63 3.458

16054 London Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 57.26 3.178

16055 Demanda Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 62.01 2.935

16022 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee NQ 63.73 2.856

16056 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 78.68 2.313



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

BCCA 11/12/17

182

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 38.23 4.761

20043 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 38.58 4.717

20075 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 47.31 3.847

20059 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 48.92 3.720

20058 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 55.29 3.292

20009 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 74.06 2.457



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 11/12/17

100

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Bug-Z Affenpinscher Karen Mancini87 51.78 1.931



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

BCCA 11/12/17

102

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16059 Sisu Border Collie Holly Burchsted95 20.23 5.042

16058 Into Border Collie Mary Champagne95 25.54 3.994

16029 Pogie Rat Terrier Alison Raposo NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

BCCA 11/12/17

104

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Orvis Samoyed Linda Everly100 19.95 5.213

20024 Rae Border Collie Joni Silva NQ 29.35 3.543

20060 Phantom Border Collie Sara McDonald NQ 32 3.25



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

BCCA 11/12/17

104

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Beacon German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 20.01 5.197

24026 Yama Saluki Christine Klein NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 11/12/17

135

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 35.98 3.752



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 11/12/17

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Comet All American Karen Kay100 31.84 4.366

16035 Emmie Border Collie Linda McHugh NQ 29.47 4.717

16047 Joy Border Collie Madelyn L. Cirinna NQ 32.31 4.302

16044 Wager Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Ralph NQ 32.86 4.230



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 11/12/17

143

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Portia All American Tatjana Salcedo NQ NT

20061 Flirt Portuguese Water Dog Sheryl Chiles NQ 43.77 3.267

20045 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 56.21 2.544



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

BCCA 11/12/17

153

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox88 51.86 2.950

12003 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 43.94 3.482



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 11/12/17

163

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Trek Portuguese Water Dog Beth Laukka100 31.89 5.111

20010 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 36.46 4.471

20011 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ NT

20019 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 34.95 4.664

20052 Delilah Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 34.99 4.658

20054 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 64.79 2.516



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 11/12/17

163

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart100 34.7 4.697

24030 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook NQ 37.03 4.402

24025 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer NQ 38.25 4.261

24012 Brando Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 55.27 2.949



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

BCCA 11/12/17

153

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 35.77 4.277

8020 Sandy All American Nelda Laws100 35.98 4.252

8026 Stewie Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo100 40.87 3.744

8028 Kit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Officer100 42.74 3.58

8004 Buster All American Jacqueline Soccodato NQ 36.16 4.231

8027 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 41.03 3.729

8010 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 41.42 3.694



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

BCCA 11/12/17

153

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 28.9 5.294

12020 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 30.4 5.033

12004 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.19 4.905

12010 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 31.85 4.804

12021 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish100 32.81 4.663

12005 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.78 4.399

12001 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 40.68 3.761

12013 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 32.91 4.649



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

BCCA 11/12/17

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 27.42 5.762

16039 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire100 29.71 5.318

16049 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 29.86 5.291

16021 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 30.08 5.253

16020 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 31.86 4.959

16011 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 32.96 4.794

16048 Juice Rat Terrier Holly Burchsted100 34.08 4.636

16001 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 35.7 4.426

16038 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 29.52 5.352

16040 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 29.74 5.313

16025 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 30.48 5.184

16002 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 33.67 4.693

16010 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 37.78 4.182

16003 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 41.59 3.799

16017 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 41.63 3.795

16013 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 48.15 3.281

16014 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 59.68 2.647



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 11/12/17

163

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire100 26.77 6.089

20055 Puck All American Mary Champagne100 26.79 6.084

20005 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 27.41 5.947

20040 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 27.5 5.927

20041 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 27.88 5.846

20018 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 30.68 5.313

20057 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern100 33.15 4.917

20007 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 34.32 4.749

20006 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 37.73 4.320

20030 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 29.58 5.510

20039 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 29.62 5.503

20021 Turbo All American Pam McKinney NQ 33.51 4.864

20042 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 34.78 4.687

20056 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 37.5 4.347



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 11/12/17

163

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 30.84 5.285

24023 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 33.96 4.8

24009 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs100 35.3 4.618

24021 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 35.76 4.558

24004 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 41.17 3.959

24019 Jazz Collie Becky Smith100 42.45 3.84

24020 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 27.76 5.872

24018 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 32.52 5.012

24007 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 35.13 4.64

24011 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 36.91 4.416

24024 Max Siberian Husky Tatjana Salcedo NQ 37.19 4.383

24035 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 37.22 4.379

24008 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 38.49 4.235



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 11/12/17

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Eli English Cocker Spaniel Donna Kiuru100 48 2.896



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 11/12/17

143

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Luna All American Nicole Montague100 40.16 3.561

16007 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ 49.24 2.904



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

BCCA 11/12/17

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton NQ 45.97 3.437



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 11/12/17

163

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Lucy Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 62.69 2.600



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

BCCA 11/12/17

163

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20016 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey100 42.5 3.835



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

BCCA 11/12/17

153

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4009 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 33.33 4.590

4003 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 37.66 4.063

4007 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 45.02 3.398

4006 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 54.55 2.805

4008 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 38.95 3.928

4002 TC Shih Tzu Debora Wheeler NQ 39.69 3.855



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

BCCA 11/12/17

153

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 34.94 4.379

8030 Fergus Cairn Terrier Cathleen O'Donnell100 38.22 4.003

8006 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 40 3.825

8011 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes100 43.64 3.506

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 42.18 3.627

8021 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 42.96 3.561

8031 Taffy All American Rebecca Kay NQ 44.18 3.463

8005 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 44.95 3.404



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

BCCA 11/12/17

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 36.87 4.285

12007 Doc Beagle Pamela Woods NQ 32.84 4.811

12006 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ 37.54 4.209

12024 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 42.04 3.758



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 11/12/17

163

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels100 26.84 6.073

16022 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee100 38.6 4.223

16056 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard100 43.78 3.723

16005 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 32.34 5.040

16004 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 35.72 4.563

16052 Luna Golden Retriever Lauren Booth NQ 37.03 4.402

16006 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 38.33 4.253

16012 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 39.24 4.154

16054 London Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 39.53 4.123

16055 Demanda Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 48.76 3.343

16051 Jacey Labrador Retriever Maura Wiser NQ 50.16 3.25



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

BCCA 11/12/17

163

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 26.27 6.205

20043 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 27.66 5.893

20009 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 42.32 3.852

20059 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 36.21 4.502

20075 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 43.29 3.765



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16029 Pogie Rat Terrier Alison Raposo NQ NT

16058 Into Border Collie Mary Champagne NQ 41.8

16059 Sisu Border Collie Holly Burchsted NQ 42.62



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20045 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome54 33.63

20061 Flirt Portuguese Water Dog Sheryl Chiles52 27.93



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12021 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish NQ 20.72



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16048 Juice Rat Terrier Holly Burchsted71 33.85

16047 Joy Border Collie Madelyn L. Cirinna65 34.21



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20060 Phantom Border Collie Sara McDonald NQ 23.65

20021 Turbo All American Pam McKinney NQ 30.05

20062 Fin Border Collie Kelly Jackson NQ 31.05



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

24025 Reef Irish Water Spaniel Kim Kezer59 33.67



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8010 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 40.74



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12026 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ 39.07



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20042 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 36.99



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

24021 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 38 



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12020 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess74 33.99



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20005 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 24.14



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

24007 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12022 Eli English Cocker Spaniel Donna Kiuru NQ 39.28



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20035 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy67 38.32



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16051 Jacey Labrador Retriever Maura Wiser57 37.49



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16006 Dory Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 34.11



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 34.87



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16012 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 41.29



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 11/12/17

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20059 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 42.93


